
FINA/CNSG Diving World Series 2019

Montreal

April 26 - 28

Event 309

28 APR 2019 - 12:00

Men's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B

Demi-Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 YANG Jian CHN 307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.09.09.5 91.80 1 91.80 1  

407B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 85.75 2 177.55 1  

5156B 3.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 91.20 1 268.75 1  

626B 3.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.09.08.58.5 87.50 1 356.25 1  

207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.09.09.59.0 97.20 1 453.45 1  

109B 4.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 86.10 2 539.55 1  

2 DINSMORE David USA 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 72.00 =4 72.00 =4 19.80

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 86.40 1 158.40 2 19.15

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 83.30 3 241.70 2 27.05

207B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 =2 322.70 2 33.55

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 75.85 3 398.55 2 54.90

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 =4 479.55 2 60.00

3 RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.59.0 81.00 2 81.00 2 10.80

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 59.40 5 140.40 5 37.15

626C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.59.0 84.15 2 224.55 4 44.20

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 76.80 4 301.35 3 54.90

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 68.00 5 369.35 3 84.10

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.59.08.5 81.60 3 450.95 3 88.60

4 LEE Matthew GBR 5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.5 70.20 6 70.20 6 21.60

626C 3.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.54.54.54.0 44.55 6 114.75 6 62.80

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 5 191.55 6 77.20

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 81.00 =2 272.55 5 83.70

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 78.20 2 350.75 5 102.70

109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 94.35 1 445.10 4 94.45

5 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.58.0 72.00 =4 72.00 =4 19.80

6245D 3.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 75.60 4 147.60 4 29.95

109C 3.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.06.56.5 77.70 4 225.30 3 43.45

207B 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.05.55.55.5 59.40 6 284.70 4 71.55

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 74.80 4 359.50 4 93.95

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.08.07.5 81.00 =4 440.50 5 99.05

6 WIENS Rylan CAN 5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 3 76.80 3 15.00

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 76.80 3 153.60 3 23.95

207C 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.03.54.54.5 42.90 6 196.50 5 72.25

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.57.57.57.5 67.50 5 264.00 6 92.25

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 67.20 6 331.20 6 122.25

307C 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 74.80 6 406.00 6 133.55

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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